BAND D CHARGES

Band D Properties on which charges are based
Relating to Special Expense Areas
Bourne Special Expense Area Charge
Deepings Special Expense Area Charge
Grantham Special Expense Area Charge
Langtoft Special Expense Area Charge
Stamford Special Expense Area Charge

BAND D CHARGES
South Kesteven District Council Charge

Bourne Special Expense Area Charge
Deepings Special Expense Area Charge
Grantham Special Expense Area Charge
Langtoft Special Expense Area Charge
Stamford Special Expense Area Charge

Average Parish Band D Charge

2010/11 - SKDC Band D Charge
SKDC Band A
SKDC Band B
SKDC Band C
SKDC Band D
SKDC Band E
SKDC Band F
SKDC Band G
SKDC Band H

Appendix A

2009/10 2010/11 2011/12 2012/13
Actual Actual Estimate Estimate
Base Base Base Base
45,738.3 46,251.5 46,714.0 47,181.2
4,754.3 4.877.7 4,931.3 4,985.6
4,415.9 4,438.1 4,500.2 4,563.2
10,834.3 10,972.8 11,126.4 11,282.2
760.1 754.9 763.2 771.6
6,922.1 6,983.2 7,060.0 7,137.6
£119.79 £122.76 £125.82 £128.88
£4.95 £5.04 £5.13 £5.22
£2.88 £2.88 £2.88 £2.88
£38.34 £39.24 £40.14 £41.13
£13.77 £14.04 £14.31 £14.58
£21.06 £9.99 £10.17 £10.35
£28.01 £28.71 £29.34 £30.06
£81.84
£95.48
£109.12
£122.76
£150.04
£177.32
£204.60
£245.52
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