

BAND D CHARGES**Appendix A**

	2009/10 Actual Base	2010/11 Actual Base	2011/12 Estimate Base	2012/13 Estimate Base
Band D Properties on which charges are based	45,738.3	46,251.5	46,714.0	47,181.2
Relating to Special Expense Areas				
Bourne Special Expense Area Charge	4,754.3	4,877.7	4,931.3	4,985.6
Deepings Special Expense Area Charge	4,415.9	4,438.1	4,500.2	4,563.2
Grantham Special Expense Area Charge	10,834.3	10,972.8	11,126.4	11,282.2
Langtoft Special Expense Area Charge	760.1	754.9	763.2	771.6
Stamford Special Expense Area Charge	6,922.1	6,983.2	7,060.0	7,137.6

BAND D CHARGES

South Kesteven District Council Charge	£119.79	£122.76	£125.82	£128.88
Bourne Special Expense Area Charge	£4.95	£5.04	£5.13	£5.22
Deepings Special Expense Area Charge	£2.88	£2.88	£2.88	£2.88
Grantham Special Expense Area Charge	£38.34	£39.24	£40.14	£41.13
Langtoft Special Expense Area Charge	£13.77	£14.04	£14.31	£14.58
Stamford Special Expense Area Charge	£21.06	£9.99	£10.17	£10.35
Average Parish Band D Charge	£28.01	£28.71	£29.34	£30.06

2010/11 - SKDC Band D Charge

SKDC Band A	£81.84
SKDC Band B	£95.48
SKDC Band C	£109.12
SKDC Band D	£122.76
SKDC Band E	£150.04
SKDC Band F	£177.32
SKDC Band G	£204.60
SKDC Band H	£245.52